SAN Dieco Oty COLLEGE {
STUDENT TRANSITION SERVICES

University Representatives

—_—

AH/BT Quad

School

Date

Time

Contact

National University

Tuesday, Oct 1°

9:00am-1:00pm

tnguyen3@nu.edu
Thuy Nguyen

SDEC- Private Options

Wednesday, Oct 2™

11:00am-1:00pm

Private University Fair

Grand Canyon

Wednesday, Oct 2™

10:00am-1:00pm

Dung.Bandoy@gcu.edu
Dung Bandoy

*¥PLNU

Thursday, Oct 3™

12:00pm-1:30pm

eekdahl@pointloma.edu
Erik Ekdahl

UC Berkeley

Monday, Oct 7

2:00pm-4:00pm

violetabe@berkeley.edu
Violeta Gorgonio

SDSU

Tuesday, Oct 15

10:00am-1:00pm
&
1:15pm-1:45pm

mcorroflores@sdsu.edu
Magaly Corro Flores

*UCSB

Tuesday, Oct 15

2:00pm-3:00pm

collinamcleod@ucsb.edu
Collin McLeod

UC Irvine

Wednesday, Oct 16

8:00am-12:00pm

justinmm@uci.edu
Justine Medina

Grand Canyon

Wednesday, Oct 16

10:00am-1:00pm

Dung.Bandoy@gcu.edu
Dung Bandoy

SDSU

Thursday, Oct 24

10:00am-3:00pm

mcorroflores@sdsu.edu
Magaly Corro Flores

Grand Canyon

Wednesday, Oct 30"

10:00am-1:00pm

Dung.Bandoy@gcu.edu
Dung Bandoy

UCSD

Wednesday, Oct 30"

9:00am- 1:00pm

jkatkins@ucsd.edu
Jennifer Atkins

usc

Tuesday, Nov 5%

11:00am-2:00pm

culpeppe@marshall.usc.edu
Kristi Culpepper

SDSU

Thursday, Nov 7

10:00am-3:00pm

mcorroflores@sdsu.edu
Magaly Corro Flores

Grand Canyon

Wednesday, Nov 13t

10:00am-1:00pm

Dung.Bandoy@gcu.edu
Dung Bandoy

UCSD

Wednesday, Nov 13t

9:00am- 1:00pm

jkatkins@ucsd.edu
Jennifer Atkins

SDEC- Private Options

Tuesday, Nov 19t

3:00pm-5:30pm

Private University Fair
A-Building Quad

Grand Canyon

Wednesday, Dec 4t

10:00am-1:00pm

Dung.Bandoy@gcu.edu
Dung Bandoy

SDEC- Private Options

Wednesday, Dec 4th

11:00pm-1:00pm

Private University Fair

** Light lunch served

* One on one in the Center (A 301)

619.388.3722 | citytran@sdccd.edu | http://sdcity.edu/studenttransitionservices

Monday- Thursday 8:00am-6:00pm | Friday 8:00am-3:00pm
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